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Treatment Accrual by Ethnicity

Treatment Accrual by Gender

Treatment Accrual by Race
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Treatment Accrual by Gender
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Treatment Accrual by Disease Group

Treatment Accrual by Age Range
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Treatment Accrual by Sponsor
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Treatment Accrual by Disease Group
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Treatment Protocols by Disease Group

Status Protocol No PI Title Protocol Type
IRB INITIAL APPROVAL 2020-0165 Virginie Achim Validaon of a Skin Hydraon Sensor Used to Monitor Skin Perfusion Following Flap Surgery Device Feasibility

2020-0170 Heather Prendergast ICARE: Improving Cancer Survival and Reducing Treatment Variaons with Protocols for Emergency Care Health Services Res..
2020-0342 Vida Henderson Promong Genec Counseling among African American Women with a  Family History of Breast Cancer Other
2020-1342 Marian Fitzgibbon Bridge CRC: Building Research in Diet, Weight management, and the Microbiome: Reducing colorectal cancer risk Prevenon

PRC APPROVAL PRC2020-0015 Davyd Chung Evaluaon of the Asian American Cancer Iniave Events Other
OPEN TO ACCRUAL 2012-0233 Humberto Scoccia Invesgaonal Oocyte Cryopreservaon for Medical and Non Medical Indicaons Supporve Care

2017-0001 Damiano Rondelli BMT-05: A Phase II Study of Intensity Modulated Total Marrow Irradiaon (IM-TMI) in Addion to Fludarabine/ Bu..Treatment
2017-1365 Effrossyni (Gina) Voa-VelisLidocaine Infusions in Pancreac Cancer: Translaonal Studies in a Preclinical Model and Human Subjects Basic Science
2018-1448 John Quigley BTCRC-AML17-113: Phase Ib Study of the Safety and Efficacy Of Gemtuzumab Ozogamicin and Venetoclax in Pae..Treatment
2019-0550 Kent Hoskins BRE-01: Phase 2 Trial Of Neoadjuvant Weekly Carboplan Plus Paclitaxel Followed By Doxorubicin And Cyclophosp..Treatment
2019-0886 Karen Sweiss BMT-08: A Comparave Effecveness Study of the Efficacy and Safety of Transdermal Granisetron to Ondansetron ..Supporve Care
2019-0913 John Stewart TEMPO: A Phase I Trial of Talimogene Laherparepvec for the Treatment of Peritoneal Surface Malignancies Treatment
2019-0920 Karriem Watson UI CAAN (Cancer Screening; Access; Awareness; Navigaon) Assessing the Effecveness of a Community-Based Col..Screening
2019-1149 Pritesh Patel BMT-06: Phase II Study of Intensity Modulated Total Marrow Irradiaon (IM-TMI) in Addion to Fludarabine/Cyclo..Treatment
2020-0232 Oana Danciu BRE-03:  Window of Opportunity Trial of Preoperave Lenvanib Plus Pembrolizumab in Early-Stage Triple-Negav..Treatment
2020-1251 Peter Gann Smart PSA Screening Study Screening

SUSPENDED 2018-1147 Virginie Achim Perioperave Nutrional Opmizaon in Head and Neck Cancer Paents Supporve Care
CLOSED TO ACCRUAL 2013-0201 Pritesh Patel BMT-03: Phase I Trial of Total Marrow Irradiaon in Addion to High Dose Melphalan Condioning prior to Autolo..Treatment

2013-0986 Diana Wilkie Computerized PAINRelieveIt Protocol for Cancer Pain Control in Hospice Supporve Care
2015-0057 Oana Danciu STM-03: Phase I Study of Procaspase Acvang Compound-1 (PAC-1) In The Treatment of Advanced Malignancies Treatment
2015-0181 John Quigley AML-02: Study of the Acvity and Safety of the Addion of Omacetaxine to the Standard-of-Care Inducon Therap..Treatment
2016-0041 Oana Danciu BTCRC-BRE15-016: A Single Arm Phase II Study Of Palbociclib in Combinaon with Tamoxifen as First Line Therapy ..Treatment
2016-1085 Lawrence Feldman BTCRC-LUN15-017: Phase Ib/II Study of An-PD-1 Anbody Pembrolizumab and Imprime PGG for Paents with Me..Treatment
2019-0231 Michael Abern Prostate Cancer Detecon Using a Quantave Screening MRI Protocol Screening

Invesgator Iniated Trials

2020 2021
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Primary Site
Newly Registered
Paents

Lip, Oral Cavity and Phar..69
Esophagus 10
Stomach 26
Small Intesne 10
Colon 42
Rectum 32
Anus 5
Liver 56
Pancreas 45
Other Digesve Organ 19
Larynx 18
Lung 119
Other Respiratory and In..12
Bones and Joints 4
So Tissue 22
Melanoma, skin 14
Kaposi’s sarcoma 2
Mycosis Fungoides 2
Other Skin 11
Breast 176
Cervix Uteri 24
Corpus Uteri 43
Ovary 13
Other Female Genital 1
Prostate 169
Other Male Genital 10
Bladder 27
Kidney 81
Other Urinary 2
Eye and Orbit 27
Brain and Nervous System 72
Thyroid 33
Other Endocrine System 40
Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma 42
Hodgkin Lymphoma 8
Mulple Myeloma 23
Lymphoid Leukemia 7
Myeloid and Monocyc L..27
Leukemia, other 1
Other Hematopoiec 12
Unknown Sites 9
Ill-Defined Sites 0

5%
1%
2%
1%
3%
2%
0%
4%
3%
1%
1%
9%
1%
0%
2%
1%
0%
0%
1%
13%
2%
3%
1%
0%
12%
1%
2%
6%
0%
2%
5%
2%
3%
3%
1%
2%
1%
2%
0%
1%
1%
0%

Cancer Analyc Cases Year 2021 To Date*
 Total Count = 1172
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